	7 7 1 0 04	31272131123	DAM / ODBOTHING CO.; 1 CATIBATO, OA 9/204
NN ZW U	1	Vol <u>MOO</u> Pa	ge_39217
KARL BEZOLD 11641 Mc Cormick St.	··	STATE OF OREGON,	} ss.
North Hollywood, CA 9/60/ Grantor's Name and Address KARL BEZOLD TRUST			
11641 Mc Cormick St. North Hollywood CA 9/60/			
Grantée's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): KARL BEZOLD	SPACE RESERVED FOR		·
11641 Mc Cormick St. North Hollywood, CA 9/60/	RECORDER'S USE		
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): SAME AS OF RECORD		State of Oregon, Co Recorded 10/27/00), at <u>8:06 a ·</u> m.
		In Vol. M00 Page_ Linda Smith,	enuty
		County Clerk Fe	e\$_2/°°
	RGAIN AND SALE DEED		
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	KARL BE	ZOLD	
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafte KARL BEZOLD TRUST	er stated, does hereby g KARL B	rant, bargain, sell and cor EZOLD 9.5	IRUSTEE.
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succe itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in ar	essors and assigns, all of	that certain real property	with the tenements, hered-
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	.,, affermang, on	3.77	County,
		-/-	
EXHIBIT A	P. (100	
	~//		
P. J			1
Real property located in described as follows:	Klamath county, s	tate of Oregon, more	particularly
LOTS 8 AND 9 OF M	DINIA DADIC ACC	CORPINICATO	
LOTS 8 AND 9 OF MA OFFICIAL PLAT THE	REOF ON FILE IN	THE OFFICE OF	
THE COUNTY CLERI PROPERTY DESCRIP	K OF KLAMATH (TION: R-3808-021	COUNTY, OREGON C-01700-000 AND	1.
R-3808-023DC-01800-0	00.	1	•
	~ /	<i>)</i>	
	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION (•	
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tra	nsfer, stated in terms of	dollars, is \$ _O	
actual consideration consists of or includes other propert which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (), if	not applicable, should be del	eted. See ORS 93.030.)	·
In construing this deed, where the context so required made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation	s and to individuals.	-	_
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execut grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign	ted this instrument on _ ted and its seal, if any, a	iffixed by an officer or o	ther person duly authorized
to do so by order of its board of directors.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	al Bezon	•
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCI THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE	PERSON	un es es	a
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVAND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR	FD LISES		
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	\00 - 0 h		
STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ac	cknowledged before me	on Octobe	NLe, 2000,
by Karl Bez This instrument was a	knowledged before me	on	,
byas			
of		. , \D	N. 100 =
OFFICIAL SEAL LINDA R DUNCAN NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 313585 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUNE 16, 2002		Inda K for Oregon	
COMMISSION NO. 313585 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUNE 16, 2002	My commission	n expires	